Systèmes de porteurs de câbles
Gaines et chemins de câbles
Echelles à câbles
en polyester renforcé de fibres de verre
Polyester renforcé de fibres de verre
Les produits en polyester renforcé de fibres de
verre sont fabriqués suivant le procédé de
pultrusion. Des fibres de verre et des nattes

GRP150 - *END
GRP200 - *END
GRP300 - *END
GRP400 - *END
* insert 60, 80 or 110 as appropriate
End StopGSCC4 Couplers suit all sizes
Accessories - Coupler Range see Page 6
For 110mm deep use GHC-S Coupling
H
T
150
Straight Coupler
BENDS
45˚ Bend         Weight          Dimensions (mm)
Ref. (kg) W                H
GRA1045 0.8 100 60
GRA1545 0.9 150 60
GRA2045 1.0 200 60
GRA3045 1.5 300 60
GRA4045 2.4 400 80
Weight
(kg)
0.4
0.5
0.7
1.0
1.4
Cover
Ref.
GRAC1045
GRAC1545
GRAC2045
GRAC3045
GRAC4045
90˚ Bend         Weight          Dimensions (mm)
Ref. (kg) W                H
GRA100-6 1.3 100 60
GRA150-6 1.5 150 60
GRA200-6 1.7 200 60
GRA300-6 2.5 300 60
GRA400-8 4.0 400 80
H
W
160
160

(kg)
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.7
1.0
Cover
Ref.
GREC1045
GREC1545
GREC2045
GREC3045
GREC4045
45˚ Bend      Weight      Dimensions (mm)
Ref. (kg) W             H
GRE1045 0.5 100 60
GRE1545 0.7 150 60
GRE2045 0.9 200 60
GRE3045 1.1 300 60
GRE4045 1.5 400 80
C A B L E  T R A Y ,  D U C T  &  F I T T I N G S  (couplers required for all fittings)
Tee                    Weight          Dimensions (mm)
Ref. (kg) W        H A L
GRT100 0.5 100   60 350 260
GRT150 0.6 150 60 400 280
GRT200 0.7 200 60 450 300
GRT300 1.0 300 60 550 350
GRT400 1.4 400 80 650 400
To make a cross, order 2 Tee Pieces
Weight
(kg)
0.2

Reducers       Weight             Dimensions (mm)
Ref. (kg) W1        W2 H L
GR200R10 0.7 200 100 60 420
GR400R20 1.8 400 200 80 420
Other sizes available on request, please contact Stagobel.
Weight
(kg)
0.2
0.5
Cover
Ref.
GRC200R
GRC400R
Ext. Riser       Weight       Dimensions (mm)
Ref. (kg) W               H
GRI1045 0.6 100 60
GRI1545 0.8 150 60
GRI2045 1.0 200 60
GRI3045 1.2 300 60
GRI4045 1.6 400 80
Weight
(kg)
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.7
1.0
Cover
Ref.
GRIC1045
GRIC1545
GRIC2045
GRIC3045
GRIC4045
Ext. Riser       Weight       Dimensions (mm)
Ref. (kg) W               H
GRE100-6 0.9 100 60
GRE150-6 1.1 150 60
GRE200-6 1.6 200 60
GRE300-6 1.9 300 60
GRE400-8 2.4 400 80
Cover
Ref.
GREC100
GREC150

GRC400L
L
W2
W1
H
Reducers - Left Hand
Weight
(kg)
0.4
0.6
0.7
1.0
1.5
Int. Riser       Weight       Dimensions (mm)
Ref. (kg) W               H
GRI100-6 1.0 100 60
GRI150-6 1.2 150 60
GRI200-6 1.7 200 60
GRI300-6 2.0 300 60
GRI400-8 2.6 400 80
Cover
Ref.
GRIC100
GRIC150

Reducer L/Hand
Reducer R/Hand
Dimension
Ref. Width W1  Width W2 Length L Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
GMRR3015 300 150 553 2.2
GMRR4015 400 150 653 2.3
GMRR4030 400 300 503 2.4
GMRR4530 450 300 553 2.4
GMRR6030 600 300 703 2.6
GMRR6045 600 450 553 2.7
GMRR7560 750 600 553 2.9
GMRR9075 900 750 553 3.5
Ref.  Width W  Weight per Length  Cover
(mm) (kg) Ref.
GML150 150 13.6 GCL150
GML200 200 13.8 GCL200
GML300 300 14.2 GCL300
GML400 400 14.6 GCL400
GML450 450 14.8 GCL500
GML600 600 15.0 GCL600
GML750 750 15.4 GCL750
GML900 900 16.2 GCL900
GM Cable Ladder
9
GM & GN SERIES - GRP Cable Ladder
FIBARACKTM*

Rung Spacing 300mm 250, 500mm
Construction 316 stainless steel bolts and assembly plates UV resistant, non-metallic hardware and GRP assembly plates
Radius of Bends 300mm All radii available
Angle of Bends 45˚ or 90˚ 30˚ or 60˚
To select the standard product To select an alternative product, add NS to the reference
use reference numbers shown. numbers shown and contact Stagobel
BENDS RISERS TEES & CROSSOVERS
G M  C A B L E  L A D D E R S  &  F I T T I N G S
90˚ Flat Bend
45˚ Flat Bend External 45˚ Riser
Equal Tee
Equal Cross
Dimension
Ref. Width W Height H Length L Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
GMA150 150 527 527 4.1
GMA200 200 577 577 4.3
GMA300 300 677 677 4.8
GMA400 400 777 777 5.3
GMA450 450 827 827 5.6
GMA600 600 977 977 7.3
GMA750 750 1127 1127 8.3
GMA900 900 1277 1277 9.8
Dimension
Ref. Width W Height H Length L Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
GMA1545 150 437 226 2.4
GMA2045 200 472 297 2.5
GMA3045 300 543 438 2.8
GMA4045 400 614 580 3.1
GMA4545 450 649 650 3.2
GMA6045 600 755 862 4.7
GMA7545 750 861 1075 5.4
GMA9045 900 968 1287 6.5
Ref. Width W Weights
(mm) (kg)
GME150 150 4.0
GME200 200 4.1
GME300 300 4.4
GME400 400 4.6
GME450 450 4.7
GME600 600 5.1
GME750 750 5.5
GME900 900 5.8
Ref. Width W Weights
(mm) (kg)
GME1545 150 2.4
GME2045 200 2.5
GME3045 300 2.7
GME4045 400 2.8
GME4545 450 2.9
GME6045 600 3.2
GME7545 750 3.4
GME9045 900 3.7
Dimension
Ref. Width W Height H Length L Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
GMT150 150 527 894 5.6
GMT200 200 577 944 5.9
GMT300 300 677 1044 6.5
GMT400 400 777 1144 6.9
GMT450 450 827 1194 7.4
GMT600 600 977 1344 9.2
GMT750 750 1127 1494 10.4
GMT900 900 1277 1644 11.9
Dimension
Ref. Width W Height H Length L Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
GMX150 150 894 894 7.9
GMX200 200 944 944 8.2
GMX300 300 1044 1044 8.8
GMX400 400 1144 1144 9.3
GMX450 450 1194 1194 9.6
GMX600 600 1344 1344 10.5
GMX750 750 1494 1494 11.1
GMX900 900 1644 1644 12.2
Internal 45˚ Riser
Ref. Width W Weights
(mm) (kg)
GMI1545 150 2.4
GMI2045 200 2.5
GMI3045 300 2.7
GMI4045 400 2.8
GMI4545 450 2.9
GMI6045 600 3.2
GMI7545 750 3.4
GMI9045 900 3.7
External 90˚ Riser
Ref. Width W Weights
(mm) (kg)
GMI150 150 4.0
GMI200 200 4.1
GMI300 300 4.4
GMI400 400 4.6
GMI450 450 4.7
GMI600 600 5.1
GMI750 750 5.5
GMI900 900 5.8
Internal 90˚ Riser
39
5
234

number to GL, GN, GK as appropriate.
Eg: 150mm wide GN Series cable ladder -
straight length GNL150   Flat 90o bend GNA150
Please contact us for details of any minimum
manufacturing quantities, lead times and
price premiums which may apply.
S E L E C T I O N  &  O R D E R I N G 10
*
11
Reducer L/Hand
Reducer R/HandReducer Straight
REDUCERS
GH Heavy Duty Cable Ladder
Ref.  Width W  Weight per Length  Cover
(mm) (kg) Ref.
GHL150 150 18.4 GEL150
GHL200 200 18.6 GEL200
GHL300 300 19.1 GEL300
GHL400 400 19.6 GEL400
GHL450 450 19.9 GEL450
GHL600 600 20.6 GEL600
GHL750 750 21.4 GEL750
GHL900 900 22.1 GEL900
GHL1000 1000 22.6 GEL1000
Dimension
Ref. Width W1  Width W2 Length L Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
GHR3015 300 150 478 5.4

cablemanagement
specialists
S E L E C T I O N  &  O R D E R I N G
CORROSION
RESISTANT
COMPOSITE
TECHNOLOGY
BENDS RISERS TEES & CROSSOVERS
G H  C A B L E  L A D D E R S  &  F I T T I N G S
90˚ Flat Bend
45˚ Flat Bend External 45˚ Riser
Equal Tee
Equal Cross
Ref. Width W Weights
(mm) (kg)
GHE150 150 5.5
GHE200 200 5.6
GHE300 300 5.9
GHE400 400 6.1
GHE450 450 6.3
GHE600 600 6.6
GHE750 750 7.0
GHE900 900 7.4
GHE1000 1000 7.6
Internal 45˚ Riser
External 90˚ Riser Internal 90˚ Riser
GH Series GRP Ladder Standard Product Alternative Options* see notes
Material Class 2 Polyester Resin 1. Class 2 Polyester Resin with anti-static additives

use reference numbers shown. numbers shown and contact Stagobel
Additional Information Page
Couplers & Accessories 9
Fasteners 16
Loadings 10
FIBASTRUT TM GRP
Support Channel 11
Hole diameter on all ladders is M8 clearance.
Alternative Options
Please contact us for details of any minimum
manufacturing quantities, lead times and
price premiums which may apply.
Dimension
Ref. Width W Height H Length L Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
GHA150 150 527 527 4.1
GHA200 200 577 577 4.3
GHA300 300 677 677 4.8
GHA400 400 777 777 5.3
GHA450 450 827 827 5.6
GHA600 600 977 977 7.3
GHA750 750 1127 1127 8.3
GHA900 900 1277 1277 12.3
GHA1000 1000 1377 1377 12.9
Dimension
Ref. Width W Height H Length L Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
GHA1545 150 437 226 3.4
GHA2045 200 472 297 3.5
GHA3045 300 543 438 4.0
GHA4045 400 614 580 4.4
GHA4545 450 649 650 4.6
GHA6045 600 755 862 5.2
GHA7545 750 861 1075 5.7
GHA9045 900 968 1287 6.4
GHA1045 1000 1038 1428 6.7
Ref. Width W Weights
(mm) (kg)
GHE1545 150 3.3
GHE2045 200 3.4
GHE3045 300 3.6
GHE4045 400 3.8
GHE4545 450 3.9
GHE6045 600 4.1
GHE7545 750 4.4
GHE9045 900 4.6
GHE1045 1000 4.8
Ref. Width W Weights
(mm) (kg)
GHI1545 150 3.0
GHI2045 200 3.1
GHI3045 300 3.3
GHI4045 400 3.4
GHI4545 450 3.5
GHI6045 600 3.8
GHI7545 750 4.0
GHI9045 900 4.3
GHI1045 1000 4.5
Dimension
Ref. Width W Height H Length L Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
GHX150 150 894 894 11.6
GHX200 200 944 944 11.8
GHX300 300 1044 1044 12.4
GHX400 400 1144 1144 13.0
GHX450 450 1194 1194 13.3
GHX600 600 1344 1344 14.1
GHX750 750 1494 1494 15.0
GHX900 900 1644 1644 15.8
GHX1000 1000 1744 1744 16.4
Dimension
Ref. Width W Height H Length L Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
GHT150 150 527 894 8.7
GHT200 200 577 944 9.2
GHT300 300 677 1044 10.0
GHT400 400 777 1144 10.7
GHT450 450 827 1194 11.0
GHT600 600 977 1344 11.9
GHT750 750 1127 1494 13.1
GHT900 900 1277 1644 14.2
GHT1000 1000 1377 1744 14.9
Internal Width W Weights
Ref. (mm) (kg)
GHI150 150 6.1
GHI200 200 6.2
GHI300 300 6.5
GHI400 400 6.8
GHI450 450 6.9
GHI600 600 7.3
GHI750 750 7.6
GHI900 900 8.0
GHI1000 1000 8.3
12
42
0
269

Dimension
Ref. Width W1  Width W2 Length L Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
GXRR3015 300 150 553 4.3
GXRR4015 400 150 653 4.9
GXRR4030 400 300 503 4.2
GXRR4530 450 300 553 4.6
GXRR6030 600 300 703 5.7
GXRR6045 600 450 553 4.9
GXRR7560 750 600 553 5.1
GXRR9075 900 750 553 5.4
GXRR1075 1000 750 653 6.2
13
Ref.  Width W  Weight per Length  Cover
(mm) (kg) Ref.
GXL150 150 18.4 GZL150
GXL200 200 18.6 GZL200
GXL300 300 19.1 GZL300
GXL400 400 19.6 GZL400
GXL450 450 19.9 GZL450
GXL600 600 20.6 GZL600
GXL750 750 21.4 GZL750
GXL900 900 22.1 GZL900
GXL1000 1000 22.6 GZL1000
Reference Numbers for Covers
Change second letter of part number from
X to Z. - ie. GXA300 becomes GZA300.
Covers

Construction 316 stainless steel bolts and assembly plates UV resistant, non-metallic hardware and GRP assembly plates
Radius of Bends 300mm All radii available
Angle of Bends 45˚ or 90˚ 30˚ or 60˚
To select the standard product To select an alternative product, add NS to the reference
use reference numbers shown. numbers shown and contact Stagobel
BENDS RISERS TEES & CROSSOVERS
G X  C A B L E  L A D D E R S  &  F I T T I N G S
90˚ Flat Bend
45˚ Flat Bend External 45˚ Riser
Equal Tee
Equal CrossInternal 45˚ Riser
External 90˚ Riser Internal 90˚ Riser
Dimension
Ref. Width W Height H Length L Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
GXA150 150 527 527 6.0
GXA200 200 577 577 6.3
GXA300 300 677 677 7.0
GXA400 400 777 777 7.7
GXA450 450 827 827 8.1
GXA600 600 977 977 10.3
GXA750 750 1127 1127 11.3
GXA900 900 1277 1277 12.3
GXA1000 1000 1377 1377 12.9
Dimension
Ref. Width W Height H Length L Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
GXA1545 150 437 226 3.4
GXA2045 200 472 297 3.5
GXA3045 300 543 438 4.0
GXA4045 400 614 580 4.4
GXA4545 450 649 650 4.6
GXA6045 600 755 862 5.2
GXA7545 750 861 1075 5.7
GXA9045 900 968 1287 6.4
GXA1045 1000 1038 1428 6.7
Ref. Width W Weights
(mm) (kg)
GXE150 150 5.5
GXE200 200 5.6
GXE300 300 5.9
GXE400 400 6.1
GXE450 450 6.3
GXE600 600 6.6
GXE750 750 7.0
GXE900 900 7.4
GXE1000 1000 7.6
Ref. Width W Weights
(mm) (kg)
GXE1545 150 3.3
GXE2045 200 3.4
GXE3045 300 3.6
GXE4045 400 3.8
GXE4545 450 3.9
GXE6045 600 4.1
GXE7545 750 4.4
GXE9045 900 4.6
GXE1045 1000 4.8
Ref. Width W Weights
(mm) (kg)
GXI1545 150 3.0
GXI2045 200 3.1
GXI3045 300 3.3
GXI4045 400 3.4
GXI4545 450 3.5
GXI6045 600 3.8
GXI7545 750 4.0
GXI9045 900 4.3
GXI1045 1000 4.5
Ref. Width W Weights
(mm) (kg)
GXI150 150 6.1
GXI200 200 6.2
GXI300 300 6.5
GXI400 400 6.8
GXI450 450 6.9
GXI600 600 7.3
GXI750 750 7.6
GXI900 900 8.0
GXI1000 1000 8.3
Dimension
Ref. Width W Height H Length L Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
GXX150 150 894 894 11.6
GXX200 200 944 944 11.8
GXX300 300 1044 1044 12.4
GXX400 400 1144 1144 13.0
GXX450 450 1194 1194 13.3
GXX600 600 1344 1344 14.1
GXX750 750 1494 1494 15.0
GXX900 900 1644 1644 15.8
GXX1000 1000 1744 1744 16.4
Dimension
Ref. Width W Height H Length L Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
GXT150 150 527 894 8.7
GXT200 200 577 944 9.2
GXT300 300 677 1044 10.0
GXT400 400 777 1144 10.7
GXT450 450 827 1194 11.0
GXT600 600 977 1344 11.9
GXT750 750 1127 1494 13.1
GXT900 900 1277 1644 14.2
GXT1000 1000 1377 1744 14.9
Additional Information Page
Couplers & Accessories 9
Fasteners 16
Loadings 10